AGE: WGT: #IN
WGT:

[5-6 [43 [5

[5-6 [48 [5

[5-6 [52 [5

[5-6 [57 [5

[5-6 [65 [3

[7-8 Rookie |45 [2

[7-8 Rookie |52 [9

[7-8 Rookie |55 [7

[7-8 Rookie |65 [5

[7-8 Rookie |80 [2

[7-8 Rookie |70 [4

[7-8 Rookie  |Hwt |5

Pts

PLACE:

NAME:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3RD
4TH
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1ST
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd

DAVID MILLER

KAGEN PAINTER

RODNEY CUNNINGHAM

RYLEE CROCKER

BILLY STANLEY

BRYSEN APPLE

NATHAN DUDA

KARSEN PHILLABAUM

JERRED DALEY

GABE GRAHAM

DANIEL CARROL

DREW GILARNO

ADAM KEELEY

TRE BYERLY

JUSTIN LANGDON

EDWARD MORRISON

NOLAN WILKERSON

GAVIN PURDY

KELLEN DYE

LOGAN MICHAEL

LOGAN BYERLY

KONARD DREW

ETHAN JOHNSON

TYLER ENTERLINE

JOSEPH DUDA

IAN FISCHER

BLADE MATTHEWS

WAYLON WAITE

BROCK PIATT

BRENDON ANDERSON

EBIN EVERETT

JACK MCDEVITT

JOHN GRAHAM

GRAYDEN JUSTICE

PRESTON HOLDER

OWEN MCGARTH

AIDEN O'DONNELL

LOGAN PERKS

COLIN WISE

RAYDEN PARSONS

TREVOR BOROWICZ

KORBIN KLATKA

ANDRE WHITE

CORI SERNICK

GAVIN RUSH

JOHN HALCE

PARKER NAY

SULLICAN O'DANIEL

HUNTER CONFER

CAMERON DREW




[7-8 Open [45 [4
[7-8 Open [50 [5
[7-8 Open [56 [4
[7-8 Open [62 [5
[7-8 Open [68 [5
[7-8 Open [73 [3
[7-8 Open [80 [4
[7-8 Open [Hwt |4
[9-10 Rookie |50 [2
[9-10 Rookie |62 [4
[9-10 Rookie |70 [8
[0-10Rockie [so 3

3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1ST
2nd
3rd
4TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1ST
2ND
3RD

CAMDEN DYE

PAXTON FISHER

CAMERON PHILLIPS

BRADY MANERI

BRASY SLICKER

TYLER BOYLE

PARKER DAVENPORT

LINCOLN ROHR

KADEN PARKER

NEVON LEBEN

HUNTER ADAMS

BRYSON APPLEGARTH

BRADEN DUNLAP

RYAN RUEBERGER

ETHAN SPRING

PRESTON HOLDER

RYDER SAY

HUNTER COX

BRODY BISHOP

JESSE SCOTT

ELIJAH BROSIUS

LOUIS DEJULIA

ANTONIUS BEERTONE

NOLAN LEBAN

MATTHEW YERS

JULIAN WRIGHT

CARSON THOMAS

AIDEN SUPERS

MICHAEL HARTY

TYSON SEESHOLTZ

HUNTER GOETZ

HAYDEN GATEWOOD

HAYDEN PAYNE

DANARII MIKEL

DEREK SMALL

HUNTER CONFER

CAMERON PHILLIPS

DILLON ANDERSON

LOGAN SDMIDT

SOOR PATEL

BLAKE REISES

CARTER WISE

DEVIN MILLER

BISHOP ROOT

MICHAEL PARRIS

FLETCHER SMITH

DENETRIUS PALMER

KAGE KLUTKA

CARTER GRAHAM

JAMES FOTEFREID

JANSON CROMARITEL

WILLIAM CAMPBELL




9-10 Rookie 90 3
[9-10 Rookie  [102 |2
[9-10 Open |55 [3
[9-10 Open |60 [4
[9-10 OPEN |65 [9
[9-10 Open |74 [8
[9-10 Open |80 [6
[9-10 Open |86 [4
[9-10 Open |92 [5
[9-10 Open  [200 |2
[9-10 Open  |227 |2
[11-12 Rookie |80 [3
[11-12 Rookie |94 [3
[11-12 Rookie |Hwt |2

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
2rd

[LABON WILDER

JOSH MCCOY

BENJAMIN MARTIN

STONE ROOT

KADEN DREW

OWEN KLODOWSKI

JAYDEN SCOTT

ANTHONY HEATH

SKY JONES

MAC PAYNE

BRAYLON PORTER

LIAM SLICKER

DOMINIC BRUNO

RYDER JOESPH

TIMMY KRIVESHA

KOLTON BARTER

OWEN NELSON

ALEX REEBERGER

ANWAR ALLI

MATTHEW MCAFEE

SANTINO GENTILE

CARSON THOMAS

PEYTON WINKLE

CAVLLIN SUMMERS

WILL SCHELL

AIDEN OSBORN

DANICK HINKSON

JOSHUA DIVENS

TUCKER STEINER

NICOLAS SNYDER

TY HOLLAND

BLAKE DAVIS

RYAN HAYDEN

LANDON SAWGER

JALEN WAGNER

ANDREW SUPERS

KAYDEN HOOVER

BRAYDEN MCCLASKY

JOSH MCCOY

ROWEN ROSS

DRAKE BURNETT

BRAYDEN MCFETRIDGE

JOEY PETERSON

ADEN BOYER

PHILLIP FRASSO

ALLISON SMITH

SAN STEPHENSON

THEODRICK WATLAID

DONOVAN PALMER

PHILLIP MARTIN

ANTONEO CHAVERS

DIONTE CALWELL




[11-12 Open |70 [5
[11-12 Open |80 [3
[11-12 Open |85 [3
[11-12 Open |93 [3
[11-12 Open |92 [5
[11-12 Open [205 |4
[11-12 Open [120 |2
[11-12 Open |127 |4
[11-12 Open [140 |2
[11-12 Open |Hwt |2
85 2
[13-14 [100 [4
[13-14 [135 [3

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd

ELI SPENCER

MATTHEW MCAFEE

ISAAK JOHNSON

CONNOR SAYLOR

GABE PERZ

KAZ RAJKO

CLAYTON RHOADES

CHRISTIAN HACKER

QUINN SCOTT

DAVID SHANNON

COLE MICSKY

CONNOR HADDEN

ASHTON ROEDER

MITCHELL KIMBELL

JALEN WAGNER

ANDREW SUPERS

KAYDEN HOOVER

BRAYDEN MCCLASKY

JOSH MCCOY

CHASE KRAUTZ

LANDON CALDWELL

DAVIS LUEDTKE

DAVID CANDIOTTI

SETH YEAGER

JOSHUA PERRINE

MICHEAL BRENEMAN

COLE HADDEN

CHASE CARDINAL

SETH YEAGER

MITCHELL MASON

KEON HACKER

COLLIN WILSON

NICHOLAS MAVLE

LIAM FOORE
HENRY PIATT

CARTER STANLEY

WILLIAM DIVERS

AIDEN DAVIS

JOSH ANDERSON

SEAN MCELNINEY

CHARLIE WEDICE

MIKE HOFFMAN




